w Spare Parts

Enduro Pump

Code Part
22037 1
22039 1
20687 2
20582 3
22230 4
20705 5
20707 5
20721 5
20709 5
20597 5
20578 6
22232 7
22234 8
20703 @
22136 10
1333 10/11/12
20701 14
204691 15
22242 16
20699 17
20719 18
20715 19
21017 Al
20829 A2
20930 B
20910 C
21003 D
1201

Product Description

Motor Only - 550W/750W - CMG
Motor Only - 930W / 1100W - CMG
Mounting Plate

Seal Plate

Mechanical Seal

Impellor - EP-550

Impellor - EP-750

Impellor - EP-9230

Impellor - EP-1100

Impellor - SF-1500

Diffuser Plate

Diffuser Gasket

Housing Gasket

Pump Body - Black - No Suction Thread
O-Ring - Coupling

Swivel Coupling Complete - Black ( 2 of each )
Strainer Pot - Black

Pump Basket

Pump Lid Gasket

Pump Lid

Pump Body - Threaded Suction Port
Mounting Foot

Bolt-5/16" x 1 1/2"

Nut - 5/16" - Brass

Bolt-5/16" x 3/4"

Screw - 8G x 3/4"

Screw - 1/4" x 1/2"

EP Pump Body complete - Glued



EXTENDED DIAGRAM
Enduro Pump

N24 ENLARGEMENT

Vil

POOLRITE SUPAFLOW PUMP

FParts

Drg.N2




